
LOT3423 EQUIPMENT SKIDS JULY 2019

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

A B C D E

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

UNIT 

REPLACEMENT 

COST

TOTAL 

REPLACEMENT 

COST

8020260 KIN

SKIDS FOR MOUNTING 

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT 23 $2,699.00 $62,077.00

8021860 KIN FRAMES FOR SKIDS 3 $585.72 $1,757.16

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE

DOES YOUR  VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE  DO!!

MAKE AN OFFER!!

REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT

THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS STOCK

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  EMAIL: INVENTORY@DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM


