## **LOT3423 EQUIPMENT SKIDS JULY 2019**

	Α	В	С	D	F
	7.	5		UNIT	TOTAL
				REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT
1	PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	COST
		SKIDS FOR MOUNTING			
2	8020260 KIN	OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT	23	\$2,699.00	\$62,077.00
3	8021860 KIN	FRAMES FOR SKIDS	3	\$585.72	\$1,757.16
4					
5					
6	REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR <u>REFERENCE ONLY</u>				
7	THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT				
8	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS STOCK				
9	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE				
10	DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - <u>WE</u> DO!!				
	MAKE AN OFFEDU				
11	MAKE AN OFFER!!				
12	WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com				
13	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!				